Junior Boys

Posn Points
423
420
398
391
361
342
339
339
307
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ESAA English Schools' Track and Field Cup 2023
Regional 'B' Final, SE 1 : Medway Park - Thursday 8th June 2023

School

Langley Park School for Boys, Beckenham

Trinity School, Croydon

Reigate Grammar School, Reigate

Sir Joseph Williamson's Mathematical School, Rochester
The Harvey Grammar School, Folkestone

Simon Langton Grammar School for Boys, Canterbury
Ravens Wood School, Bromley

ARK alexandra Academy, Hastings

Chislehurst and Sidcup Grammar School, Sidcup

Junior Girls

Posn Points
367
364
329
306
292
278
247
227
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School

Reigate Grammar School, Reigate
Sevenoaks School, Sevenoaks

Tonbridge Grammar School, Tonbridge
Prior's Field School, Godalming

Roedean School, Brighton

Bullers Wood, Bromley

Woking High School, Woking

Dane Court Grammar School, Broadstairs

Intermediate Boys

Posn Points
546
444
433
430
424
403
389
382
370
330
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School

Dartford Grammar School, Dartford

Trinity School, Croydon

Sevenoaks School, Sevenoaks

Simon Langton Grammar School for Boys, Canterbury
The Norton Knatchbull School, Ashford

Dover Grammar School for Boys, Dover

Sir Joseph Williamson's Mathematical School, Rochester
Darrick Wood School, Orpington

Reigate Grammar School, Reigate

Ravens Wood School, Bromley

Intermediate Girls

Posn Points
448
375
363
344
332
305
251
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School

Sevenoaks School, Sevenoaks

Woking High School, Woking

Benenden School, Cranbrook

Tonbridge Grammar School, Tonbridge
Roedean School, Brighton

Prior's Field School, Godalming

Chislehurst and Sidcup Grammar School, Sidcup
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