ESAA English Schools' Track and Field Cup 2023 Regional 'B' Final, SE 1 : Medway Park - Thursday 8th June 2023

Junior Boys

Posn	Points	School
1	423	Langley Park School for Boys, Beckenham
2	420	Trinity School, Croydon
3	398	Reigate Grammar School, Reigate
4	391	Sir Joseph Williamson's Mathematical School, Rochester
5	361	The Harvey Grammar School, Folkestone
6	342	Simon Langton Grammar School for Boys, Canterbury
7	339	Ravens Wood School, Bromley
8	339	ARK alexandra Academy, Hastings
9	307	Chislehurst and Sidcup Grammar School, Sidcup

Junior Girls

Posn	Points	School
1	367	Reigate Grammar School, Reigate
2	364	Sevenoaks School, Sevenoaks
3	329	Tonbridge Grammar School, Tonbridge
4	306	Prior's Field School, Godalming
5	292	Roedean School, Brighton
6	278	Bullers Wood, Bromley
7	247	Woking High School, Woking
8	227	Dane Court Grammar School, Broadstairs

Intermediate Boys

Posn	Points	School
1	546	Dartford Grammar School, Dartford
2	444	Trinity School, Croydon
3	433	Sevenoaks School, Sevenoaks
4	430	Simon Langton Grammar School for Boys, Canterbury
5	424	The Norton Knatchbull School, Ashford
6	403	Dover Grammar School for Boys, Dover
7	389	Sir Joseph Williamson's Mathematical School, Rochester
8	382	Darrick Wood School, Orpington
9	370	Reigate Grammar School, Reigate
10	330	Ravens Wood School, Bromley

Intermediate Girls

Posn	Points	School
1	448	Sevenoaks School, Sevenoaks
2	375	Woking High School, Woking
3	363	Benenden School, Cranbrook
4	344	Tonbridge Grammar School, Tonbridge
5	332	Roedean School, Brighton
6	305	Prior's Field School, Godalming
7	251	Chislehurst and Sidcup Grammar School, Sidcup

09/06/2023 09:27 Page 1 of 1